
Thursday,
26 June 2025

8.30 AM -
6.00 PM

Malaysian HR Forum 
Academy, Menara PKNS

QR
CODE

HR CONVERSATIONS FOR
INDUSTRY LEADERS

SCAN HERE
TO REGISTER



THE SPEAKER L INEUP

WHO SHOULD ATTEND

REGISTRATION &  CONTACT

QR
CODE

SCAN HERE
TO REGISTER

HR Managers & Directors
Industry Leaders & Employers
Business Owners & Executives 
Training & Development Professionals
Compliance Officers & Legal Advisors
HR Consultants

S P E A K E R  3

Mohd Sazuan
OSH-Coordinator &
Employment Services
Officer, SOCSO

S P E A K E R  2

Arulkumar
Singaraveloo
Co-founder & CEO, Malaysia
HR Forum

S P E A K E R  1

PROGRAMME
8.30 am

9.00 am

9.15 am

10.30 am

10.50 am

1.00 pm

2.00 pm

2.30 pm

3.30 pm

4.00 pm

4.15 pm

5.15 pm

6.00 pm

Registration

Welcome Address

Workforce Woes & Winning
Strategies: HR Essentials for
Employers 
Mr Arulkumar Singaraveloo
 
Refreshment Break

Slacking to Stacking: Smart HR
Strategies for Discipline
Development & Team Dynamics
Mr Arulkumar Singaraveloo

Lunch

ILO Compliant Recruitment of
Migrant Workers
Mr Arulkumar Singaraveloo

Not Just Accidents - The Real
Benefits of SOCSO & EIS
Mr Mohd Sazuan bin Abdul Hadi 

Claim it Before You Miss It - What
HRD Corp Can Do for You
Mr Muniswaran Errisson

Refreshment Break

The Good, the Bad & the Trained:
HR Real Talk for Bosses
Mr Arulkumar Singaraveloo

Question & Answer Session

End of Programme

Muniswaran
Errisson
Head, Training Levy
Department, HRD Corp

T: +603 7876 3027 

Malathy
E: malathy@mpma.org.my 

Mandy
E: mandy@mpma.org.my

MPMA Members: RM400 per pax

Non-members: RM450 per pax

mailto:malathy@mpma.org.my
mailto:mandy@mpma.org.my

